
Administrative Staff

Title Room or Office Name Email

Principal Main Office Mrs. Lisa Rieger lrieger@stviatorchicago.org

Assistant Principal Room 106 Mrs. Donna Sutfin dsutfin@stviatorchicago.org

Director of Curriculum & Instruction
Director of Information Technology Room 111 Mr. Paul Bangiola pbangiola@stviatorchicago.org

Office Coordinator Main Office Ms. Diane Urgo durgo@stviatorchicago.org

Director of Admissions Room 105 Mr. William Teeple wteeple@stviatorchicago.org

Administrative Assistant Main Office Ms. Leslie Sagastume lsagastume@stviatorchicago.org

Classroom Teachers
Title Room or Office Name Email

3Yr-Preschool Room 106 Mrs. Donna Sutfin dsutfin@stviatorchicago.org

3Yr PreK Aide Room 106 Ms. Maria Blas mblas@stviatorchicago.org

3 Yr-Preschool Room 110 Mrs. Heidi North hnorth@stviatorchicago.org

3 Yr PreK Aide Room 108 Mrs. Yuriana Aleman yaleman@stviatorchicago.org

4 Yr-Preschool Room 104 Mrs. Elizabeth
Bachnacki ebachnacki@stviatorchicago.org

4 Yr PreK Aide Room 104 Ms. Miriam Mendoza mmendoza@stviatorchicago.org

Kindergarten Teacher Room 109 Mrs. Jennifer Donegan JDonegan@stviatorchicago.org

Kindergarten Aide Room 109 Mrs. Lily Lapacz LLapacz@stviatorchicago.org



1st Grade Room 202 Mrs. Sandra Herrera SHerrera@stviatorchicago.org

2nd Grade Room 206 Yaneli Perez yperez@stviatorchicago.org

3rd Grade Room 203 Ms. Margaret Endre mendre@stviatorchicago.org

4th and 5th Grade Reading, Writing and
Social Studies Room 302 Mrs. Danielle Iannelli diannelli@stviatorchicago.org

4th/5th Math and Science Room 304 Ms. Amy Jensen ajensen@stviatorchicago.org

Middle School Mathematics Room 305 Mr. Nathan Garrison ngarrison@stviatorchicago.org

Middle School Writing and Social Studies Room 309 Ms. Emmi McCabe emccabe@stviatorchicago.org

Middle School Reading and Science Room 310 Mrs. Fotine Bloom fbloom@stviatorchicago.org

Algebra Room 303 Mr. Paul Bangiola pbangiola@stviatorchicago.org

P.E. Teacher Gym Mr. Pingo Areas pareas@stviatorchicago.org

Catapult Room 210 Mr. Robert Waters rwaters@stviatorchicago.org

Librarian Library Mrs. Heidi Giersch hgiersch@stviatorchicago.org

Media Studies Room 308 Mr. Donald Slawik dslawik@stviatorchicago.org

Music Room 208 Mr. Alex Cefali acefali@stviatorchicago.org

Junior Great Books Room 209 Mr. Joseph Calabrese jcalabrese@stviatorchicago.org

Spanish Room 208 Sra. Rosa Osegueda rosa@littlelinguistsacademy.com

Kid Care Director School Hall Mrs. Janet Otero jotero@stviatorchicago.org

Special Education and RTI Team



Title Room or Office Name Email

Director of Curriculum & Instruction Room 111 Mr. Paul Bangiola pbangiola@stviatorchicago.org

Student Services Coordinator Room 209 Mr. Joseph Calabrese jcalabrese@stviatorchicago.org

School Counselor Room 301 Ms. Maham Cheema mcheema@stviatorchicago.org

RTI Master Teacher Room 110 Mrs. Heidi North hnorth@stviatorchicago.org

IEP Special Education Teacher
(Catapult Learning) Room 307 Mrs. Gwyn Nanus gnanus@catapult.org

Title I Support Teacher Room 207 Mr. Robert Waters rwaters@catapult.org

Lunch and Afterschool Staff

Title Room or Office Name Email

Lunch Manager Alice Martinez amartinez@stviatorchicago.org

Lunch Staff Manager Erin Sciortino esciortino@stviatorchicago.org

KidCare Coordinator - Afternoon Janet Otero jotero@stviatorchicago.org


